
ISAA Pro-Am 2025
Iowa State Archery Association (IPROAM25)
Des Moines (USA), From 19-12-2025 to 21-12-2025

A
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6168 AASEN Justin US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 038D AM FS AM

6056 ALEXANDER Rick US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 021A AM PF AM

6225 ALLAN Stephanie US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 031C AF BH AF

5614 ANDERSON Paul US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 2 SM FS SM

5978 ANDRESEN Ethan US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 037B AM FS AM

5977 ANDRESEN Michael US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 SM FS SM

5651 APFELBECK James US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 011D UM FS UM

5795 ARMENTROUT John US-IA USA-IOWA 1 035B AM FS AM

5645 ARMSTRONG Eric US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 036D AM FS AM

5941 ARNDT Darwin US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 005A MM BH MM

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5705 BATMAN Wesley US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 010D YM FS YM

5679 BECKER Leah US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 1 016C JF BH JF

6011 BECKER William US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 031A AM OF AU

6044 BELGER Brayden US-IA USA-IOWA 1 005A CM FS CM

6043 BELGER Michael US-IA USA-IOWA 1 036C AM FS AM

5662 BENDER Raegan US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 2 023D AF PF AF

5995 BENTTINE Zach US-IA USA-IOWA 1 050B AM OB AU

6136 BISINGER Zackary US-IA USA-IOWA 1 026A AM BB AM

5637 BJUR Lucas US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 026C AM BB AM

5975 BOBROWSKI Audrey US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 016A JF BH JF

5669 BOEGE Adam US-IA USA-IOWA 1 038B AM FS AM

6038 BOILS Jase US-KY USA-KENTUCKY 2 018C AM PF AM

6046 BONSER Derek US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 035C AM FS AM

6210 BORGMEYER Jordan US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 023B AF PF AF

5730 BOX Kipp US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 041A AM OF AU

5932 BRANNAM Dustin US-KS USA-KANSAS 1 029B AM BH AM

6212 BRECOUNT Steve US-IA USA-IOWA 2 042A AM OF AU

5958 BRENNFOERDER Charlie US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 049A AF R AF

5612 BROOKS Spanky US-KS USA-KANSAS 2 001A SM BB SM

5950 BROWN Corey US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 040B AM OF AU

6064 BURKS Shawn US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 2 008C SM FS SM

5626 BURNETT Isaac US-IN USA-INDIANA 2 038C AM OF AU

6094 BURNS Jim US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 012B MM FS MM

5946 BUTTON Dan US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 034B AM OF AU

5861 BUTTON Jeff US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 028D SM PF SM

5862 BUTTON Jessica US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 042B AF FS AF

5945 BUTTON Marcie US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 041B AF FS AF

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5812 CALLAWAY Richard US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 029A SM PF SM

5599 CAMP Cameron US-IA USA-IOWA 1 018D JM FS JM

5600 CAMP Lance US-IA USA-IOWA 2 008B SM FS SM

5748 CAMPBELL Chuck US-IA USA-IOWA 2 UM BB UM

5641 CANADAY Olivia US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 048A AF R AF

6239 CARLSON Jim US-KS USA-KANSAS 1 033D AM FS AM

5610 CARLSON Myron US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 2 002B UM BB UM

6274 CARLSON Rachel US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 053A AF OB AU

6233 CHEN Wanli US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 004B CM FS CM

5986 CHRISTENBERRY Darrin US-IN USA-INDIANA 2 027C SM PF SM

5715 CHRISTENSEN Benton US-ID USA-IDAHO 2 026A SM PF SM

5917 CIESLIK Gina US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 009C YF BH YF

6036 CLARK Dakota US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 011B YM FS YM

6224 CLARK Richard US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 2 037D AM OF AU
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5622 COBB Preston US-IA USA-IOWA 1 008D YM BH YM

6249 COLEMAN Ace US-TN USA-TENNESSEE 2 017A AM PF AM

5673 COLLIER Jacklynn US-OK USA-OKLAHOMA 1 022D JF FS JF

5769 CONRAD Dean US-IA USA-IOWA 2 002C MM BB MM

6253 COON Andy US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 040D AM OF AU

6262 CORNICK Alina US-IA USA-IOWA 1 009B YF BH YF

6261 CORNICK Odessa US-IA USA-IOWA 1 015A JF BH JF

5866 COTE Elijah US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 038C AM FS AM

5707 COWART Jon US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 052D AM OB AU

6152 COX Madison US-KY USA-KENTUCKY 2 024C AF PF AF

6162 COYLE Allison US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 016D JF BH JF

12345678 CRUMP Drew US-IA USA-IOWA 2 031C AM OF AU

5602 CULL Isabella US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 021B JF FS JF

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5911 DAVIS Patrick US-IA USA-IOWA 2 044C SM OF SU

5856 DEASON Roland US-IA USA-IOWA 2 017B AM PF AM

6227 DEATON Bridger US-TX USA-TEXAS 2 021B AM PF AM

6276 DENKER Noah US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 040C AM OF AU

6048 DEROZIER Chris US-IA USA-IOWA 1 032B AM FS AM

5927 DONALDSON Braydon US-IA USA-IOWA 1 011D YM FS YM

6128 DOWNING Cairyn US-IA USA-IOWA 1 001C CF BH CF

6129 DOWNING Dennis US-IA USA-IOWA 2 035D AM OF AU

6127 DOWNING Kalayna US-IA USA-IOWA 1 013A YF FS YF

5854 DRAKE Leann US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 023C AF PF AF

5841 DUMKE Alyssa US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 024B JF R JF

5842 DUMKE Jason US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 015A SM R SM

5964 DUNIGAN Mary US-IA USA-IOWA 1 045C AF FS AF

5597 DUNN David US-IA USA-IOWA 2 001D SM BB SM

E
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6229 EBERTS Courtney US-TX USA-TEXAS 2 024D AF PF AF

5971 ECCLES Ethan US-KS USA-KANSAS 1 047C AM R AM

6184 EWINGER Addison US-IA USA-IOWA 1 013B YF FS YF

6186 EWINGER Rilynn US-IA USA-IOWA 1 001D CF BH CF

F
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6009 FLEMING Brenton US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 031D AM OF AU

6007 FLETCHER Casson US-IN USA-INDIANA 1 028C AM BH AM

6005 FLETCHER Gracen US-IN USA-INDIANA 2 023A AF PF AF

6006 FLETCHER Gregory US-IN USA-INDIANA 2 043D SM OF SU

6204 FOX Dan US-IA USA-IOWA 1 039C AM FS AM

6202 FOX Molly US-IA USA-IOWA 1 013C YF FS YF

6203 FOX Peter US-IA USA-IOWA 1 003B CM BH CM

5982 FRANKLIN Liam US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 012A YM FS YM

6066 FROHMADER Owen US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 032B AM OF AU

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6220 GALLEGER Brian US-KY USA-KENTUCKY 2 038D AM OF AU

5825 GARCIA Elena US-IA USA-IOWA 1 031D AF BH AF

6092 GARCIA Jose US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 2 039D AM OF AU
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6078 GARCIA Monserrat US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 1 044B AF FS AF

5836 GAWEL Thomas US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 032A AM OF AU

5876 GEARHART Megan US-IA USA-IOWA 1 043D AF FS AF

6146 GIBSON Adam US-IN USA-INDIANA 2 020A AM PF AM

5664 GIESE Emma US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 021A JF FS JF

5713 GILLINGHAM Timothy US-UT USA-UTAH 2 027A SM PF SM

5900 GIVEN Jesse US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 034C AM OF AU

5902 GIVEN Taylor US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 050A AM OB AU

5988 GOEDKEN Jason US-IA USA-IOWA 2 031B AM OF AU

5693 GOHLA Tim US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 026D SM PF SM

5817 GOLDEN Jace US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 004C CM FS CM

5816 GOLDEN Zakary US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 017C JM FS JM

5754 GOTTBERG Bill US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 2 014A SM R SM

6160 GRASMA Jackson US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 030A AM BH AM

5834 GREEN Tucker US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 008C YM BH YM

5686 GRIFFIN Caitlin US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 044D AF FS AF

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5969 HAEFNER Pat US-IA USA-IOWA 2 006D SM FS SM

6144 HAFFNER Jayden US-IA USA-IOWA 1 014D JM BH JM

6170 HAJEK Ryan US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 2 034D AM OF AU

5775 HALE William US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 047D AM R AM

6142 HANSEN Stephan US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 018D AM PF AM

5839 HANSON Aaron US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 039B AM FS AM

5838 HANSON Danika US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 015B JF BH JF

5805 HARL Serena US-IA USA-IOWA 1 025A JF R JF

5806 HARL Vincent US-IA USA-IOWA 1 040A AM FS AM

6218 HARMS Dave US-IA USA-IOWA 2 011A UM FS UM

5732 HARRIS Hayden US-AR USA-ARKANSAS 2 039A AM OF AU

5736 HART Georgia Ann US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 AF BH AF

5973 HAYES Josh US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 006C SM FS SM

5796 HAYES Parker US-IA USA-IOWA 1 032A AM FS AM

5822 HEALD Abby US-IA USA-IOWA 1 027C AF BB AF

5677 HEALY Colin US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 032C AM FS AM

5691 HEALY Russ US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 011B UM FS UM

5688 HEARRELL Kenny US-IA USA-IOWA 2 001C SM BB SM

5689 HEARRELL Victoria US-IA USA-IOWA 2 003D SF BH SF

5824 HESFORD Rowan US-IA USA-IOWA 1 048B AF R AF

5823 HILL Sarah US-IA USA-IOWA 1 027D AF BB AF

5595 HOCH Lynn US-IA USA-IOWA 2 026B SM PF SM

5803 HOCKETT Emily US-IA USA-IOWA 1 048D AF R AF

5884 HOFFMAN Dan US-IA USA-IOWA 2 UM FS UM

5773 HOLLAND Scott US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 043B SM OF SU

5787 HOLLERUD Randie US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 046A AF FS AF

5948 HUDSON Mike US-OH USA-OHIO 2 036D AM OF AU

6259 HULBURT Michael US-IN USA-INDIANA 2 019C AM PF AM

6156 HULBURT SR Michael US-IN USA-INDIANA 2 027D SM PF SM

6131 HULL Eric US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 034A AM FS AM

6132 HULL Melinda US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 044A AF FS AF

J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5898 JACKSON Seth US-IA USA-IOWA 1 029C AM BH AM

6138 JACOBSON Travis US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 033C AM FS AM

5746 JAMES Mattie US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 025B AF BB AF

5904 JANSKY John US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 002A UM BB UM
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5943 JERGENS Beau US-IA USA-IOWA 1 037C AM FS AM

5567 JIMENEZ Jared US-NY USA-NEW YORK 2 036A AM OF AU

6103 JIROVSKY Adam US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 2 039C AM OF AU

6243 JOHNSON Dane US-IN USA-INDIANA 2 019A AM PF AM

6072 JOHNSON Phillip US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 020B AM PF AM

5830 JONAS Anya US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 021D JF FS JF

6084 JORGENSEN Craig US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 003C SM BH SM

K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5630 KALSCHEUER Baylee US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 001B CF BH CF

5631 KALSCHEUER Marshall US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 002D CM BH CM

6040 KANE Grady US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 019D AM PF AM

6041 KANE Mike US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 AM BH AM

6255 KAPPERS Nicholas US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 017C AM PF AM

5723 KARGES Curt US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 007A SM FS SM

5682 KEITH Cheryl US-KY USA-KENTUCKY 2 009A SF FS SF

5681 KEITH David US-KY USA-KENTUCKY 2 010B UM FS UM

5810 KELLER River US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 JF BH JF

5798 KEPHART Taylor US-IA USA-IOWA 1 044C AF FS AF

5852 KLEEBERGER Trent US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 040A AM OF AU

6119 KLOTH Michael US-IA USA-IOWA 1 039D AM FS AM

6188 KOSTRZEWSKI Blaine US-KY USA-KENTUCKY 2 021C AM PF AM

5659 KUCZER Cadence US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 015D JF BH JF

5660 KUCZER Clara US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 015C JF BH JF

5858 KUNERT Ross US-IA USA-IOWA 1 034D AM FS AM

5892 KURNS Chelsea US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 1 021C JF FS JF

6026 KYLE Douglas US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 SM PF SM

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5828 LAMPE Elisabeth US-IA USA-IOWA 1 022A JF FS JF

5827 LAMPE Matthew US-IA USA-IOWA 1 030B AM BH AM

5781 LANDRY Kimberly US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 044A SF OF SU

5780 LANDRY Tim US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 SM FS SM

6164 LARSON James US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 038A AM FS AM

5563 LEE Patrick US-AR USA-ARKANSAS 2 006B SM FS SM

5936 LEWIS Maverick US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 1 018A JM FS JM

5832 LEWTON Jack US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 019D JM FS JM

6208 LIEN Eli US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 014A JM BH JM

6174 LILLY Kaitlyn US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 042A AF FS AF

6280 LOGAN Kendrick US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 036B AM OF AU

6282 LOGAN Lyndsi US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 041C AF OF AU

5799 LONG Maia US-IA USA-IOWA 1 048C AF R AF

5913 LOOFBORO Mason US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 010A YM FS YM

6003 LUTZ James US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 017D AM PF AM

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5802 MACHADO Khaliq US-IA USA-IOWA 1 026D AM BB AM

5758 MACK Chris US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 007C SM FS SM

5624 MACK Tom US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 013A MM FS MM

5633 MAGNUSEN Grace US-AL USA-ALABAMA 1 043B AF FS AF

6070 MARSH Cole US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 032D AM FS AM

6076 MARSH Taylor US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 046B AF FS AF

5725 MARTINEK Bo US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 008A YM BH YM
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M Continue
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5726 MARTINEK Dean US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 014C JM BH JM

5783 MAYER Isaac US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 051D JM OB AU

5924 MCARTHUR Jacob US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 AM PF AM

5925 MCARTHUR Paul US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 SM OF SU

6214 MCCLANAHAN Wade US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 019B AM PF AM

6245 MCCOMBER Mitchel US-IA USA-IOWA 2 041D AM OF AU

6030 MCDADE Brian US-KS USA-KANSAS 1 051B AM OB AU

6241 MCFARLAND Ben US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 017B JM FS JM

6134 MCINTYRE Noah US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 035A AM OF AU

5717 MELLAND Hunter US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 003A CM BH CM

5616 MELLMANN Calvin US-IA USA-IOWA 1 052B AM OB AU

5909 MENDENHALL Avery US-IA USA-IOWA 1 005B CF FS CF

5908 MENDENHALL Isaiah US-IA USA-IOWA 1 004A CM FS CM

5647 METZNER James US-WY USA-WYOMING 2 004B UM BH UM

6032 MILLER Jacob US-MI USA-MICHIGAN 2 020C AM PF AM

6068 MILLER Mark US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 2 038A AM OF AU

6278 MILLER Mel US-IA USA-IOWA 2 012C MM FS MM

5984 MILLER Raelle US-IA USA-IOWA 1 009D YF BH YF

6140 MOOK Braden US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 051A AM OB AU

5752 MOOK Brian US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 044B SM OF SU

6235 MOORE Annabelle US-TX USA-TEXAS 2 024A AF PF AF

5585 MOORE Clayton US-AR USA-ARKANSAS 2 028A SM PF SM

5591 MOORE Sam US-AR USA-ARKANSAS 2 AM OF AU

5939 MOORHOUSE Andrew US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 018C JM FS JM

5938 MOORHOUSE Jack US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 017D JM FS JM

6117 MOROCCO Randy US-OH USA-OHIO 2 027B SM PF SM

5960 MORRELL George US-IA USA-IOWA 2 SM OF SU

5921 MORRISON Aaron US-IA USA-IOWA 2 004C UM BH UM

5922 MORRISON Loris US-IA USA-IOWA 2 004D UF BH UF

6270 MOSLEY Cody US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 2 033A AM OF AU

5628 MOSU Sai Mounika US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 YF FS YF

5980 MUCHOW Brody US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 019C JM FS JM

6257 MURRAY Rob US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 007D SM FS SM

N
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6028 NELSEN Chloe US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 032C AF OF AU

5762 NEUSCHWANGER Jacob US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 002B CM BH CM

6080 NIHART Doug US-KS USA-KANSAS 2 012A MM FS MM

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6154 OLLER Christian US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 037A AM OF AU

6125 OLSON Trevor US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 035A AM FS AM

5777 OVERBY Jason US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 014C SM R SM

5744 OVERBY Madison US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 042D AF FS AF

5778 OVERBY Tanner US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 2 041B AM OF AU

6222 O’CONNOR William US-IA USA-IOWA 1 AM BH AM

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5738 PARSHEN Larry US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 004A UM BH UM

5821 PATE Lilly US-IA USA-IOWA 1 027B AF BB AF

5793 PEARCE Paige US-CA USA-CALIFORNIA 2 024B AF PF AF

6182 PERKINS Christopher CAN CANADA 2 018A AM PF AM

5848 PETERSON Isobel US-IA USA-IOWA 1 020B JF BB JF
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6034 PETERSON Reese US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 024A JF R JF

5864 PLACE Nick US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 035D AM FS AM

6216 PLOEN Jim US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 013C MM FL MM

6172 POIRIER Prestyn US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 036A AM FS AM

6113 POIRIER Simyn US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 010C YM FS YM

6247 PRENTICE Ayden US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 1 011C YM FS YM

5695 PRYSI Laykin US-OH USA-OHIO 2 034A AM OF AU

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5675 REED Deikan US-IA USA-IOWA 2 020D AM PF AM

6268 REED Kyle US-IA USA-IOWA 2 003B SM BH SM

5859 REESE Steve US-IA USA-IOWA 2 011C UM FS UM

5997 REYNOLDS John US-IA USA-IOWA 2 008A SM FS SM

5639 RIECK Dewey US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 002A CM BH CM

6013 ROBERTSON Ben US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 021D AM PF AM

6284 ROBINSON Christopher US-IN USA-INDIANA 2 010C UM FS UM

5871 RODGERS Darron US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 028A AM BH AM

5872 RODGERS Jessy US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 043C AF FS AF

5606 ROKER Camdon US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 008B YM BH YM

5869 ROSENCRANS Kenny US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 035B AM OF AU

6272 ROSS Jacob US-IA USA-IOWA 1 050C AM OB AU

6107 ROSS Jason US-IA USA-IOWA 2 006A SM FS SM

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5728 SAFFORD Lilianne US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 016B JF BH JF

5643 SALISBURY Tyler US-NY USA-NEW YORK 2 033C AM OF AU

5962 SALISTEAN Ayla US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 024D JF R JF

5734 SANDS Sierra US-MD USA-MARYLAND 2 AF PF AF

6206 SAUNIER Chase US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 019A JM FS JM

5906 SCHAUMBURG Wyatt US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 012B YM FS YM

5896 SCHEER Aaron US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 028B SM PF SM

5844 SCHIFSKY Aiden US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 037A AM FS AM

6123 SCHILTZ Alex US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 023C JM R JM

5785 SCHLEUSNER Grant US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 026C SM PF SM

5671 SCHMITZ Nicole US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 031B AF BH AF

5915 SCHULTZ Justin US-KS USA-KANSAS 1 029D AM BH AM

5740 SCHUMANN Marty US-IA USA-IOWA 1 028B AM BH AM

5880 SHEPHERD Taylor US-IA USA-IOWA 1 045A AF FS AF

6158 SHUGHART James US-IA USA-IOWA 1 029A AM BH AM

5721 SIEBE Cassidy US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 001A CF BB CF

5765 SLAMA Kelly US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 2 009C UF FS UF

5800 SLATER Talyn US-IA USA-IOWA 1 036B AM FS AM

6266 SMITH Klayre US-MI USA-MICHIGAN 1 041A AF FS AF

5565 SMITH Lyman US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 039B AM OF AU

5589 SMUCZEROWICZ Chris US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 2 SF FS SF

6060 SOLOMONSON Kort US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 010B YM FS YM

6019 SOWINSKI Maya US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 022C JF FS JF

6020 SOWINSKI Violet US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 022B JF FS JF

5635 SPOTT Shawn US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 001B SM BB SM

5764 STALDER Daric US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 2 043A SM OF SU

5814 STEINMEYER Liam US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 019B JM FS JM

5888 STEPHENS David US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 052A AM OB AU

5886 STEPHENS Hunter US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 033D AM OF AU

5561 STINSON Andrew US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 047B AM R AM

5556 STOVER Julia US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 2 009B SF FS SF
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Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5555 STOVER Steve US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 2 010A UM FS UM

5992 STROM Bruce US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 005B MM BH MM

5993 STROM Jane US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 005C MF BH MF

6062 STRONG Levi US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 020A JM FS JM

6058 SULLIVAN Sawyer US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 018B AM PF AM

6082 SVEEGGEN Stuart US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 033B AM FS AM

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6109 TANTIVIVAT Davin US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 018B JM FS JM

5846 THOMPSON Danika US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 023A JF FS JF

6251 THOMPSON Luke US-IA USA-IOWA 1 034B AM FS AM

6264 THOMPSON Robert US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 2 032D AM OF AU

5890 THOMPSON Tommy US-IA USA-IOWA 2 012D MM FS MM

5771 TINGLEY Brad US-IA USA-IOWA 2 010D UM FS UM

5703 TODD Meghan US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 042C AF FS AF

6148 TYLER Kai US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 023B JM R JM

V
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5967 VAN POLEN Jackson US-IA USA-IOWA 1 004D CM FS CM

5966 VAN POLEN Jake US-IA USA-IOWA 1 039A AM FS AM

6015 VANDENBERG Nolan US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 011A YM FS YM

6105 VANG Jim US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 036C AM OF AU

5719 VICENTI Orion US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 051C JM OB AU

6180 VICENTI Zachary US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 052C AM OB AU

6090 VIERS Anthony US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 043C SM OF SU

6086 VIERS Nicholas US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 035C AM OF AU

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

8675309 WAGNER Mark US-IA USA-IOWA 1 050D AM OB AU

6099 WALBERG Aaron US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 028D AM BH AM

6098 WALBERG Russell US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 017A JM FS JM

6121 WALDRON James US-MI USA-MICHIGAN 1 014B JM BH JM

5604 WANSER Kamryn US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 024C JF R JF

5653 WARREN Robert US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 034C AM FS AM

5649 WEARNE David US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 2 014D SM R SM

5808 WEINBERGER Whitney US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 1 041C AF FS AF

6096 WEIS Todd US-WI USA-WISCONSIN 2 003A SM BH SM

5750 WEISSINGER Robby US-IA USA-IOWA 1 026B AM BB AM

5700 WELSH Elizabeth US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 045B AF FS AF

5699 WELSH Michael US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 2 014B SM R SM

5789 WENT Leah US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 045D AF FS AF

5954 WENTWORTH Johnathan US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 009A YM BH YM

5801 WHALEY Chrystle US-IA USA-IOWA 1 027A AF BB AF

5620 WHEELHOUSE Cruise US-SD USA-SOUTH DAKOTA 1 YM BH YM

5797 WHIPKEY Nikolas US-IA USA-IOWA 1 037D AM FS AM

5760 WHITE Troy US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 2 028C SM PF SM

5711 WHITTLE Jamie US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 031A AF BH AF

5709 WHITTLE Jeremy US-MO USA-MISSOURI 2 037B AM OF AU

5710 WHITTLE Jet US-MO USA-MISSOURI 1 002C CM BH CM

5850 WIEME Nathan US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 1 033A AM FS AM

5618 WILKINSON Tom US-IA USA-IOWA 2 007B SM FS SM

5990 WISDOM Jared US-KS USA-KANSAS 2 033B AM OF AU

6178 WITT Terry US-IA USA-IOWA 2 013B MM FL MM
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Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6024 WOLFE David US-NE USA-NEBRASKA 1 047A AM R AM

5930 WOODS McKenzie US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 1 041D JF FS AF

5929 WOODS Zoe US-IL USA-ILLINOIS 1 043A AF FS AF

6231 WYMORE II Scott US-IA USA-IOWA 2 038B AM OF AU

Z
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6017 ZYLSTRA Matt US-MN USA-MINNESOTA 2 037C AM OF AU

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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